
The 16th Annual 
Fellowship of Christian Athletes  

Piney Woods West Victory Banquet 
May 4, 2026 

 

 
 

Sponsorship Opportunities 
 
$5,000 Hall of Fame Sponsor  

• 3 tables (18 seats) for you or for a designated group of your choosing. 
• Organization name or logo displayed on sponsored table. 
• Verbal and Written Recognition in the program. 
• 1 Single Golf Team (4 players) at the 2026 FCA Golf Tournament. 
• Priority seating at the banquet. 
• First in line for dinner at the banquet.  
• Swag bag or gift for each guest. 

 
$2,500 All-American Sponsor 

• 2 tables (12 seats) for you or designated for a Coach/Huddle Leader at local school and 
their athletes/family. 

• Organization name or logo displayed on sponsored table. 
• Verbal and Written Recognition in the program. 
• Preferred seating at the banquet. 
• Second in line for dinner at the banquet. 
• Swag bag or gift for each guest. 

 
$1,000 Team Captain Sponsor 

• 1 table (6 seats). 
• Organization name or logo displayed on sponsored table. 
• Written Recognition in the program. 

 
$500 MVP Sponsor 

• Half table (3 seats). 
• Organization name or logo displayed on sponsored table. 
• Written Recognition in the program. 

 
More options below… 



Support the Event 
 
$2,500 Program Sponsor  

• Underwrite the cost of dinner and venue fees. 
• Written Recognition in the program. 

 
$1,000 Coach’s Table Sponsor 

• 1 table (8 seats) for local coach(es) and their family. 
• Organization name or logo displayed on sponsored table. 
• Written Recognition in the program. 

 
$500 Raffle Grand Prize Sponsor (1 Available) 

• Underwrite the cost of the grand raffle prize. 
• Written Recognition in the program. 

 
$450 Camp Scholarship (20 available) 

• Provide a scholarship for 1 student to attend FCA Sports Camp 2025. 
 
$250 Bible Donation 

• Provides Bibles for a FCA Huddle at local High School, Junior High or Middle School.  
 
 

Attend the Event 
 
Individual – contact Angela Valis at 512-227-4733 or avalis@fca.org for more information! 
 
Coach & Family – contact Angela Valis to inquire about pre-sponsored tables where you can be 
seated. 

 
 

 
Event Details 

 
Date:  Monday, May 4, 2026 
Times:  6:00 pm Fellowship/Check-in 
  6:30 pm Dinner is Served 
  7:00 pm Keynote Presentation 
  8:15 pm Adjourn 
 
Dress code: Business casual, casual  
 
Location: Region 6 Education Service Center 
  3332 Montgomery Road, Huntsville, Texas 77340 
 



2025 Banquet Commitment Form 
 

Sponsor a Table: 
• Hall of Fame Sponsor $5,000 
• All-American Sponsor $2,500 
• Team Captain Sponsor $1,000 
• MVP Sponsor $500 

 
Attend the Event: 

• Individual $125  Qty:______ 
 
Support the Event: 

• Program Sponsor $1,500 
• Athlete Sponsor $1,000 
• Grand Prize Raffle Sponsor $500 
• Camp Scholarship $450 
• Bible Donation $250 

 
General Donation  $_________ 
 

How to REGISTER: 
 
Mail:  FCA Piney Woods West 
 P.O. Box 8683 

 Huntsville, TX 77340 
 Make checks payable to: FCA PWW  

 
Online:  
https://forms.gle/azoVc4bzfJCKHPb5A 
 

DEADLINE:  APRIL 25, 2026 
 
To be included in printed materials, Payments 
and Registrations are due by April 25, 2026.  
 
Questions? Contact Angela Valis, Area 
Director @ avalis@fca.org & (512) 227-4733 
 

 
 

Sponsorship Type:  ___________________________________________Total: ______________ 
 
Contact Name:__________________________________________________________________ 
 
Company Name: ________________________________________________________________ 
 
Address: ______________________________________________________________________ 
 
Phone: _______________________  Email: __________________________________________ 
 
Website:_______________________________________________________________________ 
 
Company/Individual Name: _______________________________________________________ 
(As you would like to be listed online and in print materials) 
 
 
Guest Names:  

  

  

  

 


